Technical Data Sheet
Customer Services: Roper Rhodes Ltd, Brassmill Lane Trading Estate, Bath, BA1 3JF
Tel: 01225 303 900  Fax: 01225 448 877
Email: sales@roperrhodes.co.uk  Web: www.roperrhodes.co.uk
SCHEME FURNITURE
No. Description Code Fixings Included
Furniture
1 600   Scheme Wall Mounted Drawer Unit SCH600D /X Wallmounted Brackets & Screws
2 800   Scheme Wall Mounted Drawer Unit SCH800D /X Wallmounted Brackets & Screws
3 1000 Scheme Wall Mounted Drawer Unit SCH1000D /X Wallmounted Brackets & Screws
4 1200 Scheme Wall Mounted Drawer Unit SHC1200D /X Wallmounted Brackets & Screws
5 Lighting Kit SCHLT600/800/1000/1200
Basins
6 600 Ceramic Basin SCH600C
7 800 Ceramic Basin SCH800C
8 1000 Ceramic Basin SCH1000C
9 600 Isocast Basin SCH600IS Overflow Kit
10 800 Isocast Basin SCH800IS Overflow Kit
11 1000 Isocast Basin SCH1000IS Overflow Kit
12 1200 Isocast Basin SCH12000S 2 x Overflow Kit
Mirrors/Cabinets
13 1400 Mirror Door Column SCHCD1400 /X Wallmounting Bracket & Screws
14 75 Single Door Recessed Cabinet SCHCAB6CAR75 Shelf Lugs & Fixing Screws x8
15 120 Single Door Recessed Cabinet SCHCAB6CAR120 Shelf Lugs & Fixing Screws x8
16 75 Double Door Recessed Cabinet SCHCAB10CAR75 Shelf Lugs & Fixing  Screws x8
17 120 Double Door Recessed Cabinet SCHCAB10CAR120 Shelf Lugs & Fixing Screws x8
18 Storage Box SCHBOXSET
* 3 Week lead time
Standard
Finishes